

## CHARLOTTE DENTAL SOCIETY

# 2023-2024 DUES INVOICE

June 1, 2023 – May 31, 2024

	Name:						
	Practice:						
	Address:						
	City, State Zip:						
	Phone:	Fax:					
	Home:						
	Home Phone:	E-mail:					
	Please confirm above information: Co	rrect Changes marked.					
CHARL	CHARLOTTE DENTAL SOCIETY ACTIVE and ASSOCIATE DUES \$275.00						

The Charlotte Dental Society requires all members to be members of the American Dental Association and North Carolina Dental Society and Second District. Please confirm your membership in all three levels by listing your ADA number below:

ADA Number: \_

Note: This does not include annual dues for the North Carolina Dental Society or the American Dental Association. CDS dues ARE deductible as ordinary and necessary business expenses, not as charitable contributions.

#### Pay Online:

You can now pay your dues online at charlottedentalsociety.org - click on the blue membership renewal button and follow the easy steps.

#### Pay by Check:

Make check payable to: Charlotte Dental Society, 1112 Harding Place #100, Charlotte, NC 28204

### Pay by VISA or MasterCard:

Fax this form to secure fax at 704-376-3173.

Account #	 	 Expiration Date
		*

Signature of Card Holder\_\_\_\_\_

Printed Name of Card Holder \_\_\_\_\_

~ If you have any questions, please call 704-376-3688~